WP62.9 Climb fest to/from Bynum

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 R 0.7
0.8 S 1.2
2 R 0.8
27 L 0.6
34 R 34
6.7 R 0.6
74 L 4.9
123 L 2
143 L 2.3
165 R 0.3
168 L 1.8
186 R >.1
187 R 3.4
222 S 1
232 R 0.6
238 L 2
258 R 05
264 L 3.2
295 L 1
305 R 2.6
331 L 5
38.2 L 2.2
404 L 0.6
41 R 04
414 S 0.2
415 S 0.8
423 R 24
448 L 1.8
466 R 04
47 R 04
474 L 0.4
478 L 0.1
479 L 0.1
481 S 1.8
499 R 14
51.3 L 2.2
535 R 2.2
556 L 0.2
558 R 1.3
571 S 05
575 R 24
509 L 0.6

On

Begin Ride

N Greensboro St
Hillsborough Rd
Hillsborough Rd/?0Id
Fayetteville Rd/?0Ild NC
86

Dairyland Rd

Union Grove Church Rd
Arthur Minnis Rd
Borland Rd

Chestnut Ridge Church
Rd

Buckhorn Rd

Orange Grove Rd
Dairyland Rd

Turn right toward
Dodsons Xrds
Dodsons Xrds

Butler Rd

White Cross Rd
Wildcat Creek Rd
Old Greensboro Rd
Collins Mountain Rd
Crawford Dairy Rd
Chicken Bridge Rd
Old Graham Rd/Old
North Carolina 87 S
Russell Chapel Church
Rd

US-15 N/?US-501 N
Bynum Rd

Old Bynum Bridge
Bynum Rd

Bynum Ridge Rd

Mt Gilead Church Rd
US-15 N/?US-501 N
Weathersfield

W Camden
Fearrington Village
Center

Village Way

Morris Rd

Parker Herndon Rd
Andrews Store Rd
Manns Chapel Rd
Poythress Rd

Turn right to stay on
Poythress Rd
Meacham Rd
Damascus Church Rd
Smith Level Rd

At TurnGo
605 S 0.8

61.3
61.5
61.5
61.7
61.7
62

62.1
62.1
62.2

62.3
62.8

62.8

ror-rxxnaor- onon

"o

0.2
>.1
0.1
>1
0.3
>.1
>1
0.1
0.1

0.4
>1

>1

On

At the traffic circle,
continue straight to stay
on Smith Level

Rd

S Greensboro St
Two Hills Dr
Purple Leaf PI
Red Sunset PI
Sweet Bay PI
Roberson St

Turn left

Turn right

Turn left toward N
Greensboro St

N Greensboro St
At the traffic circle,
continue straight to stay
onN

Greensboro St
Williams St

End of Ride



